
Ahmedabad - Darbhanga Special Fare One Way Chhath Puja AC Special/09467 - Exp - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

42h 25m - 1971 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:20 0 1 0 54 52 WR
2 ANND Anand Junction 23:32 23:34 2m 0 1 65 40 40 WR
3 CYI Chhayapuri 00:22 00:32 10m 0 2 96 79 43 WR
4 GDA Godhra Junction 01:22 01:25 3m 0 2 163 53 119 WR
5 RTM Ratlam Junction 04:55 05:05 10m 0 2 350 45 494 WR
6 NAD Nagda Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 391 55 469 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 0 2 446 61 492 WR
8 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 619 69 519 WCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 12:17 12:22 5m 0 2 766 50 411 WCR
10 KTE Katni Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 2 1029 47 381 WCR
11 STA Satna Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1127 42 315 WCR
12 MKP Manikpur Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 1205 54 243 NCR
13 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
23:45 23:55 10m 2 1304 34 97 NCR

14 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh
Junction

01:40 01:45 5m 0 3 1363 30 97 NR

15 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 3 1469 48 98 NR
16 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 0 3 1631 36 84 NER
17 PNYA Paniahwa 11:15 11:25 10m 0 3 1717 40 NER
18 RXL Raxaul Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 3 1821 58 80 ECR
19 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 3 1903 58 69 ECR
20 DBG Darbhanga Junction 16:45 0 3 1971 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (05:13)

Sep 14 2024 (05:13)

1

1


